

1st on A/c P&H

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of					
Roads from Gaya -					
Patehpur Road to					
Chamu Khat under					
Group No. MR/MR-N/					
19-20 Gaya/07 Head					
3054 M/R					
Name of Agency - Umesh					
Kumar, At - Utlibara					
Asurain, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 66/MR/SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of Completion - 21.08.20					
Date of measurement - 16.9.20					
(1) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - etc					
$45 \times 30.00m \times 2 \times 2.00m = 5400.00m^3$					
$= 0.54 Hect$					
(2) Cost of Sub-grade					
& E/shoulder - - etc					

and on AIC Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of					
Road from Gaya - Patanchur					
Road to Chamukha under					
Group No. - MR-N/19-20 Gaya/					
07/Head 3054 MR					
Name of Agency - Umesh Kumar,					
At - Udalibera, Alwar, Distt - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 66/MR/SB/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of completion - 21.08.20					

Further measurement

Nil

By J.E 9.3.21
 By J.E 9.3.21

By J.E 9.3.21
 By J.E 9.3.21

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Gaya Patehbur Road to Chamukhap under Group No. M/R-N/19-20					
Gaya/07/Head 30.54 M/R					
Name of Agency - Umesh Kumar, At Uda Libasa, Asuraen, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 66/MR/SBD/20					
Date of Commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of Completion - 21.08.20					
Date of Actual Comp - 20.05.21					
(1) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic coat. - etc					
71 x 30.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 426.00 m ²					
1 x 20.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 4.00 m ²					
430.00 m ²					
(2) Planting of tree by the road side - etc					
135 NM					
Thanks 20.5.21 J.E					
V.N.K. 20.5.21 OK					

Abstract of cost.

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 0.54 Hect					
@ ₹ 49496.70/Hect					₹ 26728.00
(2/3) Const. of Sub-grade & El Shoulder - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 810.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.75/m ³					₹ 143168.00
(3/4) Plv, layie, spreadie & compactie of WBM G ₂ - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 85.77 m ³					
@ ₹ 1836.47/m ³					₹ 157514.4
(4/5) Plv, layie, spreadie & compactie of WBM G ₃ - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 155.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 1766.90/m ³					₹ 275318.00
(5/6) Plv & applyie prime Coat - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 04 Nos					
@ ₹ 1866.87/No.					₹ 7467.00
(ii) 200 mm Stone -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 8 Nos					
@ ₹ 551.08/No.					₹ 4409.00
(15/12/14) Plv & P.M. of Rohn					
reflexionised sign board					
- etc					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 08 Nos					
@ ₹ 3379.68/No.					₹ 27037.00
(ii) 600 mm circular -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 10 Nos					
@ ₹ 3475.72/No.					₹ 34757.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectag					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (17) - 6 Nos					
@ ₹ 3350.90/No.					₹ 20105.00
(16/15) Road marking					
with hot applied					
thermoplastic compound.					

